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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jlemak ©.0.
JNlemak A.®.

KnaHTrok B.HO. mon.

baHuk B.B. Bik. 1
MywkapeHko LI
rana O.0.
baHwvk B.B. Bac.
baHuk B.B. Bik.2
banax |V
binak .M.
[Nliosceri V1.11.
Hoab O.0O.
LWredpaH FO.M.
LWredpan KHO.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2025

Kny6 3akapnartra CeBniow

WenTuubkuin

B 188 11/ 50.3507546 /] 24.3068098

27.08.2025 07:28:31
CoHAYHO

13
393

268.931

0
0
0

Kogp,
160102
160211
165454
165255
160090
160095
165256
165354
160005
160012
165382
165323
160076
160171

Kny6
3akapnatta CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatTa Cesntow
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatta Cesntow
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatta CesstoLu
3akapnatTa Cesntow

3akapnatTa CestoLu

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

52 15
31 12
28 5
20 5
70 10
23 1
20 5
22 2
61 15
20 2
31 7
0 0
8 0
7 0

11:48:00
12:20:27
1036.38
931.80
11:41:11
12:25:18
00:44:07

o

banun
486.41
466.15
43846
444 87
461.03
99.74
44513
183.08
487.69
162.56
472.56
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:56:45

banwu pasom
193591
1913.56
1889.19
1835.30
1825.84
1518.24
1341.68
1200.60
933.35
634.69
472.56
368.05
180.68
88.51



